
 

TERM DATES 

2023-24 

 
 

Half term Break:  Monday 29th May 23 – Sunday 4th Jun 23 

 

School Starts:  Monday 5th Jun 23 – Saturday 15th Jul 23 

School Finishes:  Sunday 16th Jul 23 
 

Summer Holiday: Monday 17th July 23 – Friday 7nd Sep 23 
 

School Starts:  Saturday 8th Sep 23 – Saturday 21st Oct 23 

School Finishes:  Sunday 22nd Oct 23 
 

Half term:    Monday 23rd Oct 23 – Sunday 29th Oct 23 
 

School Starts:  Monday 30th Oct 23 –Saturday 16th Dec 23 

School Finishes:   Sunday 17th Dec 23 
 

Christmas Break:  Monday 17th Dec 23 – Thursday 4th Jan 24 
 

School Start:  Friday 5th Jan 24 – Saturday 10th Feb 24 

School Finishes:  Sunday 11th Feb 24 
 

Half term:    Monday 12th Feb 24 – Sunday 18th Feb 24 
 

School Starts:  Monday 19th Feb 24 – Saturday 23rd Mar 24 

School Finishes:  Sunday 24th Mar 24 
 

Easter Break:   Monday 25th Mar  24 – Thursday 11th Apr 24 
 

School Starts:  Friday 12th Apr 24 – Saturday 25th May 24 

School Finishes:  Sunday 26th May 24 
 

Half term Break:  Monday 27th May 24 – Sunday 2nd Jun 24 
 

School Starts:  Monday 3rd Jun 24 – Saturday 20th Jul 24 

School Finishes:  Sunday 21st Jul 24 

 
Ackroyd Community Centre,  

Ackroyd Road, Forest Hill, London SE24 1DL 
Tel: 024 8694 9520 

Email: studio24performingarts@outlook.com 
www.studio24performingarts.co.uk 
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